Part#: ELF-24V014A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.4A 2LN TH In Stock: 32765
RFQ
Part#: ELF-23F020A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 2A 2LN TH In Stock: 31791
RFQ
Part#: ELF-23F018A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.8A 2LN TH In Stock: 26268
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V025A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 2.5A 2LN TH In Stock: 5774
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V034A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 3.4A 2LN TH In Stock: 29985
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V035A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 3.5A 2LN TH In Stock: 5983
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V018A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.8A 2LN TH In Stock: 5884
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V045A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 4.5A 2LN TH In Stock: 4406
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V028A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 2.8A 2LN TH In Stock: 34010
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V015A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.5A 2LN TH In Stock: 4073
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V012A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.2A 2LN TH In Stock: 31300
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V042A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 4.2A 2LN TH In Stock: 31064
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V030A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 3A 2LN TH In Stock: 29381
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V050A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 5A 2LN TH In Stock: 5081
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V010A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 1A 2LN TH In Stock: 28952
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V020A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 2A 2LN TH In Stock: 35437
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V008A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 800MA 2LN TH In Stock: 33967
RFQ
Part#: ELF-23F016A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.6A 2LN TH In Stock: 5056
RFQ
Part#: ELF-23F022A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 2.2A 2LN TH In Stock: 28248
RFQ
Part#: ELF-24V037A Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: COMMON MODE CHOKE 3.7A 2LN TH In Stock: 4006
RFQ
24V019A
Panasonic Battery Group ELF-24V019A
Panasonic Electric Works - ACSD ELF-24V019A
ELF-24V019A
Part Number ELF-24V019A
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.9A 2LN TH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 32038 pcs
Product Photo ELF-24V019A-001.jpg , ELF-24V019A-002.jpg , ELF-24V019A-003.jpg , ELF-24V019A-004.jpg , ELF-24V019A-005.jpg , ELF-24V019A-006.jpg
Category Filters
Voltage Rating - DC -
Voltage Rating - AC -
Size / Dimension 1.457" L x 0.945" W (37.00mm x 24.00mm)
Series V
Ratings -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Vertical, 4 PC Pin
Other Names ELF24V019A
PLK1121
Operating Temperature -
Number of Lines 2
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Height (Max) 1.673" (42.50mm)
Filter Type -
Features -
Detailed Description 2 Line Common Mode Choke Through Hole 1.9A DCR 228 mOhm (Typ)
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 228 mOhm (Typ)
Current Rating (Max) 1.9A
Approvals -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panasonic series electronic components. We have 32038 pieces of Panasonic ELF-24V019A in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ELF-24V019A
ELF-24V019A Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ELF-24V019A with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ELF-24V019A Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Panasonic Hong Kong
COMMON MODE CHOKE 1.9A 2LN TH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
V and H Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Pr ELF-24V019A
24V019A
Panasonic Semiconductor ELF-24V019A
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com